
SHOP FLOOR TRAVELER
Dealer:
Contact:
Telephone
Customer P.O.:
Requested Delivery
Date:
Masterbuilder:

Customer Order: -000000
Cust. Open Qty: 1.000
Production Order:

Material: 9238010079

GENERAL: GBI16-03d 59 STRAT JRNY REL R/W OLY WHT
BASE MODEL
FINISH TYPE
CASE

60 STRAT
JOURNEYMAN
FCS STRAT/TELE TWEED

CS150700
JRN
47366

PLATING
LEFT OR RIGHT

CHROME/NICKEL HARDWARE
RIGHT HAND

CHR
R

BODY:
BODYWOOD
TOP
SORT
BODY SPREAD
BODY STYLE
PICKUP ROUTE
NECK ROUTE
NECK P/U
MIDDLE P/U
BRIDGE P/U
CONTROL
ACCESSORY
F-HOLE
NECK MTG.HOLES
BRIDGE HOLES
REAR ROUTE
BODY BINDING
CONTOURS
EDGE RADIUS
HEEL
SAND GRADE
BODY FINISH
BODY FINISH
COLOR OPTION
TOP COLOR
BOTTOM COLOR

GTR & BASS ALDER

YES SORT
2 PC
60 STRAT

HW M.D. BONE TONE NK REL
HW M.D. BONE TONE MID REL
HW M.D. BONE TONE BRG REL
STRAT MODERN USE 7726555000
60 STRAT

4 BOLT
2 PT CLASSIC PLAYER CHR

LAC

OLYMPIC WHITE

ALD

Y
2
CS150700

0099392200
0099393200
0099394200
STRATMOD
CS150700

4 BOLT
0054050000

05

NECK:
LIKE
NECK FINISH
NECK FINISH
NECK BLANK
REVERSE HEAD STOCK
ROUND LAM OR SLAB
FRETBOARD WOOD
SORT F/DARK RW
TRUSS ROD
NO.OF FRETS
TUNING KEYS
MOUNTING STYLE
HEAD STYLE
HEAD SCOOP
HEAD THICKNESS
FRET WIRE
FACEDOTS
DOT SPACING
COMPOUND RADIUS
FRET BOARD RADIUS
NUT WIDTH
BUTT WIDTH
NECK SHAPE
NECK SPEC 1ST
12TH FRET
NECK BINDING
NUT
SIDE DOTS
HEADSTOCK BINDING
DECAL

60 STRAT CC/REL
NITRO LACQUER NCL

MAPLE ROASTED QTR SAWN

GUITAR CITES RW AAA 9 MM
YES
BI-FLEX AM STD
22
VINTAGE LOCKING REL
4 BOLT
SMALL
60
0.575"
SANKO 6105 USE 7715958000
MICARTA WHITE .250
WIDE

9.50 - 12.0 COMPOUND RADIUS
1.650"
2.200"
65 STRAT "C"
.820"
.974"
NO
STD FB BLANK
MICARTA WHITE 3/32"
NO
56 - 60 STRAT

0058398981

0099508005

7711457000

0027934000
22
0082043260
4 BOLT
SMALL
60
575
0078843000
0058350000
WIDE

9.50-12
1.650
2.200
29NKSH
8201ST
97412TH
N
0083675000
0058351000
N
0061425000

BODY NOTES:
2 POINT TREM

.

HARDWARE:
BRIDGE
BRIDGE PLATES
BRIDGE SADDLES
OUTPUT
NECK PLATE
BACK PLATE
REAR COVER
STRINGS
STRING TREE
STRAP LOCK
TREM ARM
TREM ARM TIP
PICKGUARD

2 PT CLASSIC PLAYER CHR

VINT STRAT REL
R SER VINT REL
VINT STRAT G/B/G NITRO REL
NONE
010-013-017-026-036-046

NO STRAP LOCKS
VINT STRAT REL
WHITE REL
60 STRAT NITRO GBG REL

0054050000

0051586200
0058371200
0077847200
NONE
STR6

NONE
0019652240
0019463200
0058425200

ELECTRONICS:
CONTROLS
SELECTOR SWITCH
SWITCH TIP
TONE KNOB
VOLUME KNOB
POTS
NECK P/U
MIDDLE P/U
BRIDGE P/U

STRAT MODERN USE 7726555000
SWITCH 5-WAY LEVER CRL
WHITE REL
COFFEE WHITE REL
COFFEE WHITE REL
250K 10% TAPER SPLIT
HW M.D. BONE TONE NK REL
HW M.D. BONE TONE MID REL
HW M.D. BONE TONE BRG REL

STRATMOD
0038929000
0019554200
0056148200
0056149200
0013446000
0099392200
0099393200
0099394200

NECK NOTES:

TRUSS ROD ADJUST @ PEGHEAD
22 FRET NECK
LTD DECAL
VINT LOCKING TUNERS NO STRING
TREE

HARDWARE & ELECTRONICS NOTES:
MODERN WIRING WITH TREBLE
BLEED TONE SAVER

NO_DIVET
VINTAGE LOCKING TUNERS
NO STRING TREE

NOTES:
HANDWOUND BONE TONE PUPS HANDWOUND BONE TONE PUPS
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